1Page FAST ComTec GmbH, Grünwalder Weg 28a, 82041 Oberhaching, phone: 49-(0)89 665180 -0, fax: 49-(0)89 665180 40, http://www.fastcomtec.comMPA4_20110810
The MPA4 is a Multiparameter Data Aquisition System
ADC Settings and Presets Dialog
Model MPA4, 8 ch aquisition system with 6 ns time tagging
The MPA4 Multiparameter System is designed as
an ultra fast list mode system with input ports
for 4 or 8 ADCs, multiscalers or time-of-flight
devices. 16-bit Ports can be combined to 32- or

MCS6A2 - 2 - o - - x x o - x
o  option      -  not possible      x  installed
Order Information
Model Description Order No.
MPA4-4 Multiparameter-4 system, 4 ADC interfaces, 1GB Fifo, USB, MPA-NT Software MPA44
MPA4-8 Multiparameter-4 system, 8 ADC interfaces, 1GB Fifo, USB, MPA-NT Software MPA48
MPA4T-4 Multiparameter-4 system, 4 ADC interfaces, RTC, 5+1 Input 10GHz TOF-Multiscaler, 100ps,
1GB Fifo, USB interfaces, MPA-NT Software
MPA4T4
MPA4T-8 Multiparameter-4 system, 8 ADC interfaces, RTC, 5+1 Input 10GHz TOF-Multiscaler, 100ps,
1GB Fifo, USB interfaces, MPA-NT Software
MPA4T8
MPA4-FIFO2 Option 1GB Fifo extra (2GB total) MPA4F2
MPA4RTC Real Time Clock for ADC ports, 48 bits, 6.4 ns resolution MPA4RTC
MPA4COUNT Octal Counter / Scaler option for MPA4 / MPA4T, 32 bit, 8 channels, 100 MHz MPA4C
MPA4UP-DN Dual UP / DOWN option for MPA4 / MPA4T, requires MPA4COUNT MPA4UD
MPA4TAG TAG bit option for MPA4T, 16 bits, 6.4 ns resolution MPA4TAG
MPA4RPlay MPA4 / MPA4T Replay software for off-line reconstr. of spectra from listmode, internal MPA4S5
MPA4RPlayEx MPA4 / MPA4T Replay software for off-line reconstr. of spectra from listmode, Dongle MPA4S6
MPA4RPlay+Ex MPA4 / MPA4T Replay software for off-line reconstruction, Dongle, int. MPA4S7
MPA4DLL32 DLL for LabVIEW /“C“/ Visual Basic (32 bit) for the MPA4 MPA4S1
MPA4TDLL32 DLL for LabVIEW /“C“/ Visual Basic (32 bit) for the MPA4T MPA4S3
MPA4LINUX LINUX drivers for MPA4 - ask for delivery time MPA4S2
MPA4TLINUX LINUX drivers for MPA4T - ask for delivery time MPA4S4